1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

AGENDA
CITY OF MORDEN
REGULAR MEETING
November 27, 2023 - 8:00 AM

CALL MEETING TO ORDER
ADDITIONS TO/APPROVAL OF AGENDA

PUBLIC HEARINGS

DELEGATIONS/PRESENTATIONS

CONFIRMATION OF MINUTES

5.1 October 3, 2023 - Special Meeting

5.2 October 30, 2023 - Regular Council Meeting

5.3 November 14, 2023 - Committee of the Whole Meeting
5.4 November 15, 2023 - Special Meeting

RECOGNITION OF INDIVIDUALS AND/OR ORGANIZATION ACCOMPLISHMENTS IN THE
COMMUNITY

YOUTH MEMBER REPORT

GENERAL BUSINESS

8.1 Accounts Payable to October 31, 2023

8.2 Speed Reduction on PR 432

8.3 23BL04 - Rezoning By-law- 23 Stephen 2nd Reading

8.4 23BL04 - Rezoning By-law- 23 Stephen 3rd Reading

8.5 South Central Regional Library - Morden Branch (Desk Renovation Project)
8.6 2024 Emergency Plan for Council Approval

8.7 Donation to Minnewasta Golf Course and Morden Curling Club

8.8 Vehicle for Hire By-law Amendment 15-2023 1st Reading

NEW BUSINESS

OTHER BUSINESS

IN-CAMERA
11.1 Personnel

ADJOURN

Next Regular Meeting of Council scheduled for December 27, 2023 at 7:00 P.M.
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